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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS D.P.C.

GOLDMAN COPELAND ASSOCIATES,

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

PETER SCALAMANDRE & SONS

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

J-TRACK LLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC, DBA

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

5 PENN PLAZA,

225 WEST 35TH STREET

306 W 37TH ST, 9TH FL

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

ENGINEERS, DPC

17 STATE ST, 17TH FLOOR

157 ALBANY AVENUE

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

101-32 101 ST STREET

3000 BURNS AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FREEPORT

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA,

OZONE PARK

WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
11716

10001

10001

10018

10018

10018

10004

11520

10118

11021

10017

11749

11416

11793

07080

10801

11042

ZIP 
6315631110

9737809288

7187869400

2122390220

2122472660

2128684660

6467220000

5168683000

2125949717

7185542760

2127501808

6315898600

7186415000

5168760020

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7189379120

 2125635621

 2128684680

 2127858018

 5168683943

 2129474030

 7185542799

 2127504018

 6315677630

 7188454661

 5168760021

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

MARIA TAVARES

ARIEL LENDER

RAFAEL STEIN

MATTHEW BARLOW

SARAH INGBER

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

DINO CIMETTA

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

JEREMY ROSARIO

PABLO SALCEDO

SAMANTHA ACCORDINO

ANNABELLE ACALING

TOM WIGAND

PUJA GOEL

JEFF MAZUR

GEORGE DINOS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

MTAVARES@DEWBERRY.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

MBARLOW@DATTNER.COM

SINGBER@GOLDMANCOPELAND.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

DCIMETTA@SCALAMANDRECONSTRUCTION.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

PSALCEDO@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

AACALING@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM
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JCMS INC

IH ENGINEERS PC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS DPC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

NV5 NY, ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS,

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

SLSCO

LERCH BATES INSPECTION SERVICE

ALRA ENGINEERS, P.C.

ZOFS ENGINEERING

PAULUS SOKOLOWSKI & SARTOR ENG

ENTUITIVE USA

VENDOR NAME                        
1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

103 COLLEGE RD E

111 W 33, SUITE 605

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DR

117 BROADWAY

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

1 PENN PLAZA, STE 4415,

4121 28TH STREET

229 WEST 60TH STREET

ARCHITECTS & SURVEYORS

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

5 HANOVER SQUARE, 17TH FLOOR

1430 BROADWAY SUITE 203

1 BLUE HILL PLAZA, SUITE 1501

2 COLUMBINE LANE,

PC (PS&S)

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118

ADDRESS                             
MERCERVILLE

PRINCETON

NEW YORK

WOODBURY

HICKSVILLE

BRONX

NEW YORK,

ASTORIA,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WOODCLIFF LAKE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PEARL RIVER

VALLEY STREAM,

WOODBURY,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
08619

08540

10120

11797

11801

10472

10119

11101

10023

10005

07677

10004

10018

10965

11581

11797

10036

ZIP 
6096310700

6097348400

6466045643

5163649890

5163311797

7185899000

6317601880

5166446461

6466332707

6318913211

2015712556

2129292100

8003991251

5163472303

9293930287

5163334113

4163090207

PHONE#
 6096310808

 6097348405

 7327770040

 5163649045

 5169771573

 7189918398

6313921399

2126331205

2129292100

5163472323

5164157187

FAX# 
CHRISTOPHER MCKITTRICK

AMANDA SCHARF

NICOLE WATERMAN

DANIELLE MOLLDENE

ANDREW SILVERMAN

STEFANIE GATTI

JEANNINE NELSON

SEIF CHOWDHURY

OLIVER VASQUEZ

ALICIA PETRULIS

CLARICE GUGELMIN

DANIELLE PEMBERTON

HEATHER WALLAESA

KRISTA SHEVIT

JAWAD HUSSAIN

ANDREW MALEK, PE

NICOLE RAGHUNATH C/O D DOUGLA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

PROPOSALS@JOISCM.COM

ASCHARF@IHENGINEERS.COM

NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

DPEMBERTON@SLSCO.COM

HEATHER.WALLAESA@LERCHBATES.COM

KSHEVIT@ALRAENGINEERS.COM

JHUSSAIN@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

AMALEK@PSANDS.COM

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM
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SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

STV INC

S I ENGINEERING PC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

MALICK & SCHERER PC

AECOM USA, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

ARUP US INC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

DELTA RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION, I

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

VENDOR NAME                        
60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FLOOR

350 FIFTH AVENUE,

107 GREENWICH STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

325 WEST MAIN STREET

201 SAW MILL RIVER ROAD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

25 MOHAWK AVE

53 FRONTAGE RD, STE 170

605 THIRD AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA

131 WEST 33RD ST

77 WATER STREET, FLOOR 5

ARCHITECTS, PC

2648 WEST PROSPECT RD

13 ROSZEL ROAD,

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK,

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

BABYLON,

YONKERS

GREAT NECK

FARMINGDALE

SPARTA

HAMPTON

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ASHTABULA

PRINCETON

CITY                   
NY

CT

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

OH

NJ

ST
10004

10118

10006

11021

11702

10701

11021

11750

07871

08827

10158

07102

10001

10005

10119

44004

08540

ZIP 
6469436726

2126147669

6464306698

6468136461

6317617201

9144904434

9295537178

6313905791

2012068333

9087632180

6467586431

9736232999

6465731739

2128963027

9175544381

4409922997

8564298010

PHONE# FAX# 
HEATHER HORNYAK

JACQUELINE BECK

RAY JEWETT

SOHAN KHAN

ROBERT KAPLAN

WILLIAM CROMEEK, PE

BIBI SUBRATI

PAUL E. CASAZZA

BRANDON M. COLES

ANDREW SCHUELLER, PE, VP

NANCY SILVA

KAMAL SHAHID

ZACHARY TATUM

ROSS BRADY

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

BOB LICATA

WILLIAM SLADE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

RKAPLAN@GPINET.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

PECASAZZA@POSILLICOINC.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

ASCHUELLER@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

ROSS.BRADY@ARUP.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

RLICATA@DELTARR.COM

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM
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INFOTRAN ENGINEERS PC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

THORNTON TOMASETTI  INC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

WSP USA INC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

VENDOR NAME                        
224 WEST 35TH STREET,

5408 VERNON BLVD

120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

ONE PENN PLAZA

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD,

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

75 - 77 GROVE STREET

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

EAST ELMHURST

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PATERSON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
10001

11101

10271

10006

10019

11370

10018

10017

07503

ZIP 
9735122233

7187293600

2123672853

9177449476

4103854163

9293106436

6469958786

6464903819

9736840362

PHONE#

 9736841355

FAX# 
SRIDHAR  UTTARA

BYRON LOPEZ

JAMES QUINN

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

JOHN GASPARINE

MADHUVANI KONDAMIDI

ALLEN GRIFFITH

MELISSA GARTLAND

LUZ CARRILLO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

JQUINN@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

MADHUVANI.KONDAMIDI@OHLA-USA.COM

ALLEN.GRIFFITH@MOTTMAC.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET


